Résultats

27/11/2013

PLACE DOS
9 Course N°6 - 11h POPULAIRES

NOM
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152
114
151
579
279
79
150
283
193
308
188
623
310
118
287
423
117
120
69
189
486
306
435
768
753
239
462
470
490
697
465
759
305
138
134

DAHI
SCHMITT
MEZDOUR
FALSE
BARALLE
BERTRAND
BENKHETTAB
TANGE
BLYAU
FORTIN
DUPRIEZ

LO BARTOLO
ABDELLAOUI
MOLLET
MERIAUX
PANNIER
DEGELDER
MOGIS
BLASSEL
BOURDET
LHUSSIER
HUTIN
FERRARO
ELSLANDER
TEBBI

MACIEJOW SKI

LOUIS

DE COENE
LEFORT
MONCLERCQ
PHILIPPOT
PAGANO
CREPIEUX
LEFEBVRE
MARECHAL

PRENOM

Abdelaziz
Alexandre
Frederic
Morgan
Sullivan
Sebastien
Hosayn
Benjamin
Arnold
Emmanuel
Philippe
Remi
Habib
Eric
Benoit
Stephane
Laurent
Bruno
Jerome
Daniel
Dominique
Loic
Guiseppe
Cyril
AMAR
David
Reynald
Thibaut
Fabrice
HERVE
Jerome
BERNARD
Laurent
Thibault

Philippe

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT
7 000 Meétres

00:23:27
00:23:44
00:23:52
00:24:29
00:24:37
00:24:40
00:24:46
00:24:51
00:25:07
00:25:10
00:25:31
00:25:41
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:46
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:25:58
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:49
00:26:54
00:26:59
00:27:05
00:27:05

00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:35
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:52
00:00:56
00:01:12
00:01:16
00:01:36
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:52
00:01:54
00:01:57
00:02:05
00:02:13
00:02:17
00:02:27
00:02:31
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:48
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:56
00:03:01
00:03:06
00:03:12
00:03:12

18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

SEH
SEH
SEH
JUG
SEH
SEH
ESH
SEH
JUG
V1H
V1H
JUG
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
ESH
V2H
SEH
V1F
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
ESH
JUG
V2H

CLUB
24/11/2013 11:43:46

GAYANT ATHLETISME
DOUAI-SIN A *
GAYANT ATHLETISME
US VALENCIENNES ATHLETIS
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
GAYANT ATHLETISME
AC CAMBRAI
US MAUBEUGE ATHLETISME
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
AC CAMBRAI
ACP FERIN
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
DOUAI-SIN A *
DENAIN AC
CO TRITH
AC CAMBRAI
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
NON LICENCIE
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
ALC VIEUX CONDE
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
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PLACE DOS

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

121
691
431
434
487
461
458
717
222
616
716
307
187
5
675
762
463
575
442
202
459
752
440
538
704
599
242
430
282
484
381
199
488
376
646
708
51
438
198

NOM

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM

VAN HAESEBRO  Martin

LEDENT
CRUDEMAIRE
LENCEL
BRICOUT
GOSSE
DEBRUILLE
PARMENTIER
SIMONS
BRICQUET
LEBLOM
CHOQUET
SERREAU
BRULIN
LANCIAUX
DUMONT
BALET
LECIGNE
CHOQUET
DELHAYE
DELCOURT
LEFEBVRE
DOLET
RATON
LANDRAGIN
CREPIN
ALLOU
RATIER
RICAUX
VIENNE
GRARD
BACQUET
CORNU
DUFFOURG
FERREIRA
SERUGHETTI
JACQUART
BERTHE
SLOMOWICZ

Mickael
Frederic
Patrice
Michael
Roland
Frederic
Frederic
Nicolas
Florian
JEAN MARC
Regis
Frederic
Jacques
PATRICE
JONATHAN
Michel
Sylvain
Didier
Thomas
Bertrand
ALAIN
Stephane
Laurent
Jean-jacques
Sebastien
Jean jacques
Cyrille
David
Gregory
Cedric
Richard
Stephane
Yannick
Thierry
MICHEL
Jerome
Andre

Bruno

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:27:08
00:27:12
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:42
00:27:51
00:27:53
00:27:57
00:28:00
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:28:10
00:28:13
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:38
00:28:41
00:28:42
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:49
00:28:55
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:12
00:29:12
00:29:15
00:29:17
00:29:20

00:03:15
00:03:19
00:03:23
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:34
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:17
00:04:20
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:56
00:05:02
00:05:10
00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:27

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
JUG
V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V3H
ESH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V3H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H

CLUB
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
DENAIN AC
DENAIN AC
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
AC CAMBRAI
AS SIN LE NOBLE
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
DOUAI-SIN A *
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
DENAIN AC
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
NON LICENCIE
DENAIN AC
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
NON LICENCIE
AC CAMBRAI
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
EA DOUCHY
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
AS SOMAIN
NON LICENCIE
CO TRITH
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
DENAIN AC
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
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PLACE DOS

75 491
76 421
77 399
78 419
79 201
80 398
81 600
82 537
83 598
84 62
85 246
86 420
87 288
88 573
89 705
90 186
91 747
92 432
93 578
94 36
95 570
96 703
97 577
98 207
99 748
100 770
101 373
102 436
103 280
104 464
105 701
106 42
107 284
108 223
109 245
110 396
111 714
112 711
113 125

NOM
BONNEVILLE
QUIEVREUX
RUCART
JACQUART
LEIGNEL
LESNIK
DEROUICH
GALLET
TOURNAY
PLATEL
PICCIGALLO
BOGAERT
DIARD
CARDOT
DECLERCQ
DUJARDIN
DAUVEGIS
FRANCKE
MARTINUZZO
DELLEMOTTE
LABRE
DELCAMBRE
DELECOLLE
BROUTIN
VIENNE
BAILLIET
LEROY
HAZARD
FRERE
AYAR
DUCHEMIN
GRAF
BERLY
SIMONS
KUTYLA
MADAU
FAIDHERBE
DURIEUX
HANNEBICQ

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Joel
Antoine
Gregory
Christophe
Michel
Rene
Morad
Jean-michel
Valentin
Christophe
Gaetano
Christophe
Gaél
Olivier
PHILIPPE
Cedric
CYRIL
Daniel
Bruno
David
Nicolas
OLIVIER
David
Florian
ALEXIS
KEVIN
Lievin
Jean jacques
Johan
Hassan
JOSE
Guillaume
Hugues
Thierry
Alexandre
Bruno
DANIEL
Laurent

Denis

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:41
00:29:42
00:29:44
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:29:58
00:30:01
00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:30:30
00:30:41
00:30:44
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:30:52
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:01
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:24

00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V3H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
ESH
JUG
SEH
SEH
V3H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H

CLUB
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
ACP FERIN
NOUVEAU ST AMAND ETUDIA
ACP FERIN
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
COURIR A LEWARDE
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
NON LICENCIE
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
ACP FERIN
NON LICENCIE
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
DENAIN AC
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
TRIATHLON DOUAI
AS SOMAIN
DENAIN AC
AC CAMBRAI
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
AS SIN LE NOBLE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
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PLACE DOS

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

615
527
429
384
241
400
706
372
702
378
208
433
712
278
385
651
377
418
57
200
380
46
422
59
29
12
466
763
569
511
74
67
685
130
132
754
523
771
20

NOM
VIGNAIS
BLANCHARD
BOULET
ALEO
DELTOUR
HURET
DAMIENS
GIUFFRE
GAVELLE
BENARD
BROUTIN
LISON
DURIEUX
DRINAL
DANS
MEZDOUR
FERRETTI
LASSON
MARTINET
RATIER
BREGOVIC
HEMBERT
LEGRAND
MORET
DELFOSSE
BOTTE
LEROY
TOFFIN
LOMPRET
BOURNONVILLE
VERNEZ
SELTENSPERGE
RICHARD
CHARLET
CHARLET
FLAMENT
DE COCK
DEGLE
BOUTEZ

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Damien
Alexandre
Herve
Guillaume
Vincent
Jerome
Joffrey
Remy
BRUNO
Benjamin
Frederic
Sebastien
ANTOINE
Richard
Alain
Michaél
Jean michel
Emmanuel
Jerome
Jean-jacques
Dominique
Herve
Arnaud
Alexandre
Stephane
Thierry
Ludovic
Stephane
Arnaud
Daniel
Laurent
Denis
Nicolas
Julien
Simon
DOMINIQUE
Damien
STEVE

Benoit

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:41
00:31:47
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:05
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:15
00:32:17
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:57
00:33:05
00:33:14
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:29
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:46
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:34:15

00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:14
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:24
00:07:30

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

V1H
ESH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
JUG
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
JUG
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H

CLUB
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
NON LICENCIE
EA DOUCHY
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
NOUVEAU ST AMAND ETUDIA
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
NON LICENCIE
EA DOUCHY
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
DENAIN AC
NON LICENCIE
AC CAMBRAI
EA DOUCHY
GAYANT ATHLETISME
AS SOMAIN
ACP FERIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
EA DOUCHY
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
ACP FERIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
AC CAMBRAI
EA DECHY GUESNAIN
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
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PLACE DOS

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

375
285
6
715
244
243
526
119
525
512
457
428
528
374
387
652
126
760
631
524
713
248
661
191
19
25
34
417
75
135
190
639
424
154
49
116
124
517
137

NOM
MOURIZAT
BRODA
ANCEAUX
FAIDHERBE
DESSINGES
LEFEBVRE
RASZKOWSKI

GUETTIER-CAUL

NIEMENCK
BELVA
NATHIEZ
QUINT
GAILLARD
LEROY
DANS
DESPREZ
VASSEUR
QUATRELIVRE
FINOIS
FAIDHERBE
COTTREAU
FREMY
VAILLANT
DECLERCK
BITTEL
CARRE
DELIGNE
VERDRU
WALLART
FAIDHERBE
TAISNE
BUELENS

BAR DESESPRIN

DECAMP
HETMANCZYK
WILLEBIEN
JOLY
BALEMBOIS
LEFEBVRE

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Sebastien
Bernard
Stephane
MAXIME
Serge
Didier
Patrice
Jean-noel
Laurent
Jeremy
Christian
Yves
Ludovic
Pascal
Christopher
Jean Francois
Frederic
Paul
Olivier
Christophe
JEAN DAVID
David
CLAUDE
Jean-pierre
Patrick
Olivier
Michael
Gregory
David
Fernand
Francis
Thomas
Benjamin
Fabrice
Christophe
David
Olivier
Stephane

Maxime

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:34:31
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:57
00:34:58
00:35:00
00:35:06
00:35:26
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:36:48
00:36:59
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:35
00:38:14
00:38:22
00:39:15
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:26
00:45:26
00:45:46
00:46:35

00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:41
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:53
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:17
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:24
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:09:11
00:09:20
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:35
00:09:59
00:10:03
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:19:36
00:20:50
00:21:32

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10
10
9
9

SEH
V3H
V1H
ESH
V3H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
JUG
SEH
SEH
V2H
JUG
SEH
V3H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V3H
V3H
SEH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH

CLUB
AS SOMAIN
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
OMS DE LA VILLE D ANICHE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
GALOPINS BOURBOURG
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
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PLACE DOS

192
193
194
195

769
640
583
161

NOM
FERDORYCZKA
DUQUENNOY
DOUCHET
TREHOUT

PRENOM
FREDERIC
Loic
Samuel

Guy

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:46:37
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:47:57

00:21:52
00:22:55
00:24:04
00:24:04

9

9
9
9

V1H
SEH
ESH
V2H

CLUB
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
HASPRES ATHLETIQUE CLUB

[Nombre de coureurs : 195
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